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12/21/2020    Week 6 of 7Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 13 - 24
Laraway Lanes

Team Standings In Each Division
Scratch High High

# Team Name Pins Game Sers
Jr/Var Girls

10 WEST J/V Girls 4559 822 822
11 EAST J/V Girls 4103 748 748
12 CENTRAL J/V Girl 3711 684 684
Varsity Girls

7 WEST Varsity Gir 5453 979 979
9 CENTRAL Varsity 4942 865 865
8 EAST Varsity Girls 4709 870 870

Varsity Boys

3 CENTRAL Varsity Boys 6058 1072 1072
2 EAST Varsity Boy 5853 1031 1031
1 WEST Varsity Boys 5607 991 991

Jr/Var Boys

4 WEST J/V Boys 5505 978 978
6 CENTRAL J/V Boys 5479 982 982
5 EAST J/V Boys 4877 864 864
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Lane 13 - 10 - WEST J/V Girls

Chloe Greep 890 6 148
Abbey Manprisio 970 6 161
Katy Skonicki 128 1 128
Madison Randle 929 6 154
Leah Zack 938 6 156
Maddie Kukulka 295 2 147
Marissa Madl 409 3 136
Margaret Randle 119 1 119

Lane 14 - 6 - CENTRAL J/V Boys

Nick Wozniak 880 5 176
Connor Misch 1012 6 168
Thomas Conroy 1042 6 173
Joe Wesel 835 4 208
Jack M. McCabe 1222 6 203
Joey Koc 488 3 162
Zach Zietara 0 0 0

Lane 15 - 11 - EAST J/V Girls

Jordan Tatgenhorst 814 6 135
Amanda Martinek 524 4 131
Ellie Boers 594 4 148
Alyssa Salvador 906 6 151
Meaghan Mirabella 818 6 136
Lia Rapka 236 2 118
Allison Liosota 211 2 105

Lane 16 - 1 - WEST Varsity Boys

Zach Kuczek 347 2 173
Aidan Healy 1211 6 201
Tyler Richter 126 1 126
Ivan Escolar 1088 6 181
Cameron M. Jablonski 1169 6 194
Nick Dudeck 911 5 182
Glenn Prynn 755 4 188

Lane 17 - 3 - CENTRAL Varsity Boys

Tyler Misch 1127 6 187
Ryan Marszalek 943 5 188
Austin Zaker 1374 6 229
Luke Thormeyer 781 4 195
Alex Nolan 1293 6 215
Tommy Martini 540 3 180

Lane 18 - 8 - EAST Varsity Girls

Katelyn Adamitis 1020 6 170
Jayda Rivera 1037 6 172
Kaitlyn Marks 581 4 145
Cameron Cichowicz 623 4 155
Sara Tripi 882 6 147
Daniella D'Averse 566 4 141

Lane 19 - 12 - CENTRAL J/V Girl

Grace Meeks-Lagunas 499 6 83
Madeline Ihrke 604 6 100
Madison King 773 6 128
Danielle Balenton 800 6 133
Livia Zolnierowicz 1035 6 172

Lane 20 - 2 - EAST Varsity Boy

Anthony Bria 1223 6 203
Jason Ganser 139 1 139
Nick Signore 1220 6 203
Luke Mittler 1203 6 200
Demitri Przybylinski 1135 6 189
Anthony Gordon 933 5 186

Lane 21 - 7 - WEST Varsity Gir

Lexi Picicco 1103 6 183
Hailee Hospodar 1096 6 182
Olivia Daujatas 1132 6 188
Kenzie Ullian 1185 6 197
Allie Dague 335 2 167
Megan Kukulka 483 3 161

Lane 22 - 4 - WEST J/V Boys

Jake Bogda 1103 6 183
Jacob R. Schram 817 4 204
Michael Senerchia 1057 6 176
Alex Paul 565 3 188
Ethan Healy 1170 6 195
Tony Paul 492 3 164
Tyler Durkin 301 2 150
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Lane 23 - 9 - CENTRAL Varsity

Kloie Bautz 1011 6 168
Abby Thorne 901 6 150
Samantha Mann 910 6 151
Marianna Hristakos 1117 6 186
Lauren E. Davern 1003 6 167
Abby Nolan 0 0 0

Lane 24 - 5 - EAST J/V Boys

Dylan Waishwell 817 6 136
Matt Stankevicius 928 6 154
Jack Bojan 1023 6 170
Ethan Pacis 1089 6 181
David Adamitis 1020 6 170
Liam Edgin 0 0 0
Tyler Lisota 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members
" Girls   Division 1: Jr/Var Girls
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Livia Zolnierowicz 1035 6 172
Abbey Manprisio 970 6 161
Leah Zack 938 6 156
Madison Randle 929 6 154
Alyssa Salvador 906 6 151
Ellie Boers 594 4 148
Chloe Greep 890 6 148
Maddie Kukulka 295 2 147
Marissa Madl 409 3 136
Meaghan Mirabella 818 6 136

Jordan Tatgenhorst 814 6 135
Danielle Balenton 800 6 133
Amanda Martinek 524 4 131
Madison King 773 6 128
Katy Skonicki 128 1 128
Margaret Randle 119 1 119
Lia Rapka 236 2 118
Allison Liosota 211 2 105
Madeline Ihrke 604 6 100
Grace Meeks-Lagunas 499 6 83

" Girls   Division 2: Varsity Girls
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kenzie Ullian 1185 6 197
Olivia Daujatas 1132 6 188
Marianna Hristakos 1117 6 186
Lexi Picicco 1103 6 183
Hailee Hospodar 1096 6 182
Jayda Rivera 1037 6 172
Katelyn Adamitis 1020 6 170
Kloie Bautz 1011 6 168
Allie Dague 335 2 167

Lauren E. Davern 1003 6 167
Megan Kukulka 483 3 161
Cameron Cichowicz 623 4 155
Samantha Mann 910 6 151
Abby Thorne 901 6 150
Sara Tripi 882 6 147
Kaitlyn Marks 581 4 145
Daniella D'Averse 566 4 141
Abby Nolan 0 0 0

z Boys   Division 3: Varsity Boys
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Austin Zaker 1374 6 229
Alex Nolan 1293 6 215
Anthony Bria 1223 6 203
Nick Signore 1220 6 203
Aidan Healy 1211 6 201
Luke Mittler 1203 6 200
Luke Thormeyer 781 4 195
Cameron M. Jablonski 1169 6 194
Demitri Przybylinski 1135 6 189
Glenn Prynn 755 4 188

Ryan Marszalek 943 5 188
Tyler Misch 1127 6 187
Anthony Gordon 933 5 186
Nick Dudeck 911 5 182
Ivan Escolar 1088 6 181
Tommy Martini 540 3 180
Zach Kuczek 347 2 173
Jason Ganser 139 1 139
Tyler Richter 126 1 126

z Boys   Division 4: Jr/Var Boys
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Joe Wesel 835 4 208
Jacob R. Schram 817 4 204
Jack M. McCabe 1222 6 203
Ethan Healy 1170 6 195
Alex Paul 565 3 188
Jake Bogda 1103 6 183
Ethan Pacis 1089 6 181
Michael Senerchia 1057 6 176
Nick Wozniak 880 5 176
Thomas Conroy 1042 6 173
Jack Bojan 1023 6 170

David Adamitis 1020 6 170
Connor Misch 1012 6 168
Tony Paul 492 3 164
Joey Koc 488 3 162
Matt Stankevicius 928 6 154
Tyler Durkin 301 2 150
Dylan Waishwell 817 6 136
Zach Zietara 0 0 0
Liam Edgin 0 0 0
Tyler Lisota 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 4 games to be eligible for any league award.

Jr/Var Girls
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Girls 213 Abbey Manprisio 213 Abbey Manprisio
209 Livia Zolnierowicz 209 Livia Zolnierowicz
194 Ellie Boers 194 Ellie Boers
184 Alyssa Salvador 184 Alyssa Salvador
182 Chloe Greep 182 Chloe Greep

Varsity Girls

Scratch Game Scratch Series

Girls 240 Jayda Rivera 240 Jayda Rivera
224 Lexi Picicco 224 Lexi Picicco
221 Marianna Hristakos 221 Marianna Hristakos
211 Kenzie Ullian 211 Kenzie Ullian
207 Olivia Daujatas 207 Olivia Daujatas
207 Sara Tripi 207 Sara Tripi

Varsity Boys
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 298 Anthony Bria 298 Anthony Bria
258 Cameron Jablonski 258 Cameron Jablonski
247 Austin Zaker 247 Austin Zaker
244 Nick Signore 244 Nick Signore
243 Alex Nolan 243 Alex Nolan

Jr/Var Boys
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Boys 263 Jacob Schram 263 Jacob Schram
246 Jake Bogda 246 Jake Bogda
245 Jack McCabe 245 Jack McCabe
227 Ethan Pacis 227 Ethan Pacis
226 Joe Wesel 226 Joe Wesel
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